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Board Member Q_ist 7/25/2005

| LASTNAME | FIRSTNAME |  ADDRESS | city_sT | 2IP |HOMEPHONE BUSPHONE | E-MAIL
‘B?oth Faye 3752 Flamingo Drive Pocatello ID 83201 237‘%-0054 232-4226 fayew2w@cableone.net
Burnett Carol 4075 Mountain Loop Pocatelio ID 83204 2321'—2505 car25cab25@aol.com
call ¥ Gina 2676 Mt. Borah Pocatello 1D 83201 233-2156 233-6821 X7 cailgina@gatecityrealestate.com
cal ¢ ‘Lioyd 27 Columbia Pocatello [D 83201 232-5278 Iscali@cableone.net
Davis. . Dan. 521 University Dr Pocatelio D 83201 232-1689 2345353  djdavis@simplot.com
& » offz:dEares.. "-Randy 2160 Ada Pocatello ID 83201 j 282-2947 earirand@isu.edu
Gallafont Dave PO Box 991 Pocatello |D 83204 2337174 232-2286 Gallafent@merrilandmerrill.com
£y o PfzidGeorgs “Thom Ritter  311S. 8th pocatello D 83201 2344022  282-2260 georthom@isu.edu
Giliegé TfGeﬂe 3615 McCaleb Pocatelio ID 83201 23;‘7-6311 380-1601C genegillette1@cableone.net
Hargch - Carol 9360 W Moose Road  Pocatelio ID 83204 233-9865 Charsch7@aol.com
Heiner Dan 5185 Tree Valley Rd Chubbuck 1D 83202 63@7-8047 232-5373 danh@ccb-idaho.com
Jackson Allen 633 W. McNabb Road Inkom D 83245 7':{5-3279 282-5840 jackalie@isu.edu
Johnston Jim 6375 Bannock Hwy Pocatello ID 83204 233-6671 232-9041 jim@johnstonteam.com
Joslin Phil 2180 Satterfield Drive Pocatelio ID  B3201 2$8-3589 232-7914 pjostin@idfbins.com
Kunerth Jeri 12901 Triple Crown Pocatello 1D 83202 4?8-1545 artsyhorsegal@hotmait.com
Link Paul 314 Skyline Dr Pocatello ID 83204 2';34-1237 282-3846 linkpaul@isu.edu
Mainzer Vicky 240 S. 18th Pocatelio ID 83201 2;33-3545 msvky@allidaho.com
McClure Coke P.O. Box 762 Pocatello ID 83204 2;34-0928 234-1500 rcoke.meclure@agedwards.com
Murray Lorie 4600 Johnny Creek Pocatelio ID 83204 234-2517 pokypiano@cableone.net
Pack John 1992 Beth Pocatello D 83201 233-3520 232-1700 j.pack@bankoﬁdaho.net
£ x o fkerolParker Sue 1305 Cedar Lake Roa Pocateflo ID 83204 235-1722 234-1587 parkers@hostidaho.com
Parry David 3000 Trevor Pocatello ID 83201 238-7290 233-0801 dparry@dcdi.net
Schroeder  Anne 2388 S. Moser Road ~ American Fal 83211 226-2179 mwanns@ida.net
Smith Randy 420 Pebble Lane Pocatello D 83204 236-7244 233-0733 randys@co.bannock.id.us
Speirn Marilyn 339 S. 11th Pocatelio, ID 83201 232-8309 239-2251 marilynsp@portmed.org
Thomas Jedd P.O. Box 2900 Pocatello ID 83206 238-1978 234-0993 jthomas@dlevans.com
\Van Orden Alan 483 Fairway Drive Pocatelio iD 83201 237—4879 232-5471 alan@)jordancocpas.com
Wackenhut Paul 329 W. 350 N. Blackfoot, ID 83221 782-0445 232-4703 pwackenhut@idfg.state.id.us
\Watkins Valorie 2099 Clearwater Pocatello ID 83201 ?38-1278 watkins50@cableone.net
Wheeler Rager 500 Gary Pocatello ID 83201 237-5010 234-2386 rwheelie@cableone.net
Wolfenbarge Lyla 1538 Satterfield Drive Pocatello ID 83201 !237-9439 237-0551 wolfenly@juno.com
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